05.04.2002 Ort:

02.08.2002 Ort:

28.02.2003 Ort:

27.04.2003 Ort:

23.05.2003 Ort:

01.08.2003 Ort:

26.09.2003 Ort:

28.11.2003 Ort:

26.03.2004 Ort:

14.05.2004 Ort:

26.11.2004 Ort:

18.03.2005 Ort:

20.05.2005 Ort:

26.08.2005 Ort:

St.Margarethen

St.Margarethen

Oggau

KI. Hoflein

St. Georgen

Purbach

KI. Hoflein

Donnerskirchen

St. Georgen

Jois

Eisenstadt

Stottera

Oslip

Eisenstadt

Besuch bei den Winzer

V: M.Wachter

V: E.Gabriel

<

: P. Hutap

V: M. Wachter

<

: Wachter/ Gabriel

V: L. Knoll

V: E. Gabriel

<

: W. Muth / A. Kruger

V: M. Wachter

<

: Ehrenreiter / Huller

V: L. Knoll

V: E. Gabriel

V: K. Pilwax

<

: R. Giefing

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

Th:

Th:

Th:

TH:

TH:

TH:

WG Rosi Schuster

WG Moorhof

WG Walter Mann sowie WG Christian Rainprecht

WG Kaiser

WG Hans Nehrer, Thema ,, Sauvignon blanc Weltweit ,,

WG Kloster am Spitz und WG Birgit Braunstein

WG Hahnekamp — Sailer und WG Mariell

WG Erbhof Bayer

WG Rauchbauer

WG Niessl — Weinfehler

WG Erwin Tinhof

WG Fischer

WG Remushof ( Jagschitz )

WG Esterhazy



25.11.2005 Ort

24.02.2006 Ort

31.03.2006 Ort:

28.04.2006 Ort:

31.08.2006 Ort:

23.02.2007 Ort:

01.06.2007 Ort:

29.06.2007 Ort:

27.07.2007 Ort:

30.11.2007 Ort:

07.03.2008 Ort:

30.05.2008 Ort:

27.06.2008 Ort:

28.11.2008 Ort:

29.05.2009 Ort:

26.06.2009 Ort:

20.11.2009 Ort:

: Donnerskirchen

: Antau

Jois

Oggau

Rust

St. Georgen

St. Georgen

Purbach

GroBhoflein

Neusiedl am See

Jois

Oggau

Reisenberg

Morbisch

Donnerskirchen

Purbach

Schiitzen am Gebirge

V: W. Muth

V: R. Giefing

V: Knoll / Stimakovits

V: F. Ehrenreiter

V: P. Hutap / K. Pilwax

V: R. Giefing

V: R. Giefing

V: R. Huller

V: H. Gmeiner

V: E. Gabriel

V: E. Gabriel

V: L. Knoll

V: J. Makusovich

V: E. Gabriel

V: E. Gabriel

V: L. Knoll, J. Stimakovits

V: L. Knoll

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

WG Reichardt

WG Migsich

WG Prieler

WG Hillinger

: WG Mad ( Weinpicknik )
WG Ernst Triebaumer

WG Nehrer / Leithabergwinzer

WG Moser

WG Gmeiner

WG Leberl

WG Rittsteuer

WG Pasler

WG Haiden

WG Hartl

WG Schonberger

: WG Liegenfeld

WG Braunstein



26.03.2010 Ort:

28.05.2010 Ort:

25.02.2011 Ort:

06.05.2011 Ort:

01.07.2011 Ort:

25.11.2011 Ort:

24.02.2012 Ort:

27.04.2012 Ort:

29.06.2012 Ort:

28.09.2012 Ort:

26.04.2013 Ort:

28.06.2013 Ort:

28.10.2013 Ort:

28.03.2014 Ort:

23.05.2014 Ort:

31.10.2014 Ort:

Eisenstadt

Wulkaprodersdorf

Trausdorf

Rust

Rust

Gr. Hoflein

St.Georgen

Rust

Trausdorf

Neusiedel am See

GH Kiss

Gr.Hoflein

Klein Hoflein

Eisenstadt

St.Georgen

Morbisch

<

<

<

: M. Wachter

E. Gabriel

: J. Makusovich

: H. Gmeiner

: Reinprecht / P. Hutap

: E. Gabriel

: R. Giefing

: M. Wachter

: L. Knoll

: E. Gabriel

: R. Giefing

: E. Gabriel

: E. Gabriel

: J. Makusovich

: E. Gabriel

: E. Gabriel

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

Landwirtschaftliche Fachschule-Eisenstadt

WG Konrath Mariel

WG Esterhazy

WG Heidi Schrock

WG Feiler Artinger

WG Kollwentz

WG Hans Nehrer

WG Giefing

WG Tinhof

WG Rittsteuer

WG Igler

WG Sailer

WG Kirchknopf

WG Barmherzigen Briider

WG Hans Moser

WG Franz Schindler



27.06.2015 Ort

31.07.2015 Ort

30.10.2015 Ort

27.11.2015 Ort

01.04.2016 Ort

03.06.2016 Ort

29.07.2016 Ort

30.09.2016 Ort

25.11.2016 Ort

28.04.2017 Ort

30.06.2017 Ort

29.09.2017 Ort

20.10.2017 Ort

24.11.2017 Ort

29.06.2018 Ort

28.09.2018 Ort

30.11.2018 Ort

: Eisenstadt

: Oggau

: Andau

: Siegendorf

: Andau

: Eisenstadt

:Schitzen am Gebirge

: St.Georgen

: GroBhoflein

: Wulkaprodersdorf

: Schiitzen am Gebirge

: St.Margarethen

: Zagersdorf

: St.Margarethen

: Oggau

: Purbach

: GroBhoflein

<

<

<

Vv

<

V:

V:

\

\Y

<

<

: P. Hutap

: P. Hutap

: Pilwax / Reinprecht

: K. Pilwax

: Pilwax / Reinprecht

: J. Stimakovits

: L. Knoll

: R. Giefing

: E. Gabriel

Schwarz

R. Giefing

: K. Pilwax

. R. Wuits

: P. Bauer

: R. Giefing

: H. Gmeiner

: L. Knoll / H.Bauer

TH

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH

TH

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH.

TH:

TH:

TH:

TH

: WG Lichtscheidl

WG Reinprecht

WG Schwarz

WG Klosterkeller Siegendorf
Butcher — Schwarz

. Wimmer — Panta Rhei

: WG Zehetbauer

WG Nehrer

WG Hahnenkamp — Sailer
WG Konrad Mariel

WG Reinfeld

WG Handle

WG Welkovits

WG Eberherr

. WG Mad

TH: WG Gmeiner

TH

: WG Leithakalk Wine Estate



26.04.2019 Ort

28.06.2019 Ort

30.08.2019 Ort

28.09.2019 Ort

29.11.2019 Ort

31.07.2020 Ort

25.06.2021 Ort

24.09.2021 Ort

24.06.2022 Ort

30.09.2022 Ort

24.02.2023 Ort

28.04.2023 Ort

29.09.2023 Ort

19.04.2024 Ort

24.05.2024 Ort

: GrolRhoflein

: Balf

: Kleinhoflein

: Purbach

: GrolRhoflein

: GroRhoflein

:Purbach

: St.Georgen

. Rust

: GroRhoflein

: Pottelsdorf

: Deutschkreutz

: Trausdorf

: Eisenstadt

: Oslip

<

<

<

: P. Bauer

: J. Stimakovits

: E. Gabriel

: H. Gmeiner

: L. Knoll / H.Bauer

: E. Gabriel

: L. Knoll

: R. Giefing

: R. Giefing

: E. Gabriel

: E. Gabriel

: H. Gmeiner

: L. Knoll

: L. Muth

: K. Pilwax

TH: WG Winzerei

TH. WG Wenninger

TH: LWK Weinkeller

TH: WG Gmeiner

TH: WG Panta Rhei

TH. WG Kollwentz

Th: Haus-am-Kellerplatz
TH: WG Nehrer

TH: WG Giefing

TH: WG Hahnenkamp — Sailer
TH: Domaine Pottelsdorf

TH: WG Silvia Heinrich

TH: WG Erwin Tinhof

TH: Landsweingut - Weinbauschule

TH: WG Remushof



